AG ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURE FACILITY
Website: www.ag-elec.com Email:rfq@ag-elec.com Tel: +86 025 85735205
GB/T EV AC Charging Socket
Mechanical Life
Mechanical life: no-load plug>10000times
Insertion force:<100N
Applied Material
Shell material: thermoplastics, flame retardant grade UL94-0

front of it.
 Reliable material, flame retardant, presssure proof, wear-resisting , impact resistance, high
oil proof .
 Excellent protection performance, prodection grade achieved IP55 (working condition).
Product Specification and Cable Standard
AG ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURE FACILITY
Website: www.ag-elec.com Email:rfq@ag-elec.com Tel: +86 025 85735205
Product Type
Rated
Curent/
Voltage
Cable Specifications Note
AG-GBAC-Z10S 10A/250V HO7BZ5-F3X2.5mm2+2x0.75mm2
The wire length a end of
treatment are according
to the customer
requirement.
AG-GBAC-Z16S 16A/250V H07BZ5-F3X2.5mm2+2x0.75mm2
AG-GBAC-Z16S-3 16A/440V
H07BZ5-F5X2.
5mm2+2x0.75mm2
AG-GBAC-Z32S 32A/250V HO7BZ5-F3X6mm2+2x0.75mm2
AG-GBAC-Z32S-3 32A/440V H07BZ5-F5X6mm2+2x0.75mm2
AG-GBAC-Z63S-3 63A/440V H07BZ5-F5X16mm2+2x0.75mm?